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29" RALLY DELLA LANTERNA
Trofeo Rallies Asfalto 2013

CLASSIFICA DOPO LA PROVA SPECIALE C8
MASSIMO CANEVARI 2 (Km 11,800)

ko]

FEDRRAZIO
10" Cronometristi
<y 11Cr

Genova

ASS GRP CLA NUM S

1 1 1 1
ABBANDONI

2

6

7

8

1 1 1 5

2 2 1 26

3 3 1 33

4 4 2 32

5 5 2 28

6 6 3 30

7 7 4 29

8 8 2 18

9 9 3 35

10 10 4 45

1 1 5 41

12 12 6 38

13 13 7 36

14 14 1 46

15 15 8 37
ABBANDONI

19

27

34

40

42

47

Genova, 24-25/05/13

C.p.

TRA

TRA
TRA

TRA

TRA

1°CONDUTTORE

PORRO P.

SCIESSERE E.
SILVA M.G.
VIRAG M.
COBBE L.

LAGANA'F.
LANZA G.M.
AMORISCO P.
VINEIS A.
SARTORI M.
VOLPI E.M.
GARCIA M.
FERRANDO E.
SARESERA G.
SOLIANI M.
FREDDUCCI L.
LORENZINI A.
LE COULTRE S.
PAGANO E.
PANSA C.

LEONE E.
CANEVARI R.
RIVALDI F.
OLIVIERO L.
FERRANDO F.
CARRARO F.

NAZ

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

2°CONDUTTORE

CARGNELUTTI P.

ORIAN F.
PINA G.
POZZI D.

GASTALDELLO E.

MESSINA M.
LEONE D.
BAILO L.
GARELLA F.
ROSSI S.
ROCCAP.
MARRE' V.
FORLINO S.
LAFFRANCHI M.
NALLI M.
BERUTTI N.
LAROSA G.
BOI S.
ARENA N.
MOIA P.

GAGGIOLI G.
GALLIZIA M.

MARINI S.

DI PUCCIO F.
PATRONE G.
SACCONE L.

NAZ

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

VETTURA

GC SCUDERIA

GRUPPO A

FORD FOCUS

CITROEN XARA
FORD FOCUS
FORD FIESTA
FORD FOCUS

MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO
HONDA CIVIC TYPE R
SUZUKI SWIFT

SUZUKI SWIFT

RENAULT CLIO LIGHT
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO
SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT
SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT RS
CITROEN SAXO VTS
SUZUKI SWIFT

SUZUKI SWIFT

ROVER HG105 ZR
SUZUKI SWIFT

MITSUBISHI EVO IX
RENAULT CLIO RS
SUZUKI SWIFT
CITROEN SAXO
CITROEN SAXO

WRC BLUTHUNDER RACING ITA

WRC PINTRALLY MOTORSPORT
WRC LANTERNA CORSE

WRC LANTERNA CORSE

WRC DESTRA 4 SRL

GRUPPO N
N4 BAS MOTORSPORT
N3 DAGDA SPORT
N2 METECO CORSE SRL
N2 CARS FOR FUNS
N3 ASD PRO RALLY 2001
N3 SCR MOTORSPORT
N3
N4 LANTERNA CORSE
N2 SCUDERIA JUST RACE
N2 ASD GR SPORT
N2 RACING FOR GENOVA SL.
N2 SOLFERINO RALLY
N2 RACING TEAM NYONNAIS
N1 RACING FOR GENOVA
N2
N4 PE MOTORSPORT ASD
N3 LANTERNA CORSE
N2 ASD MEDIA PROM
N2
N2 LANTERNA CORSE
N1 RACING FOR GENOVA

ROVER HG 105 ZR

POS

1

O N0~ WNPR

o
= O

13
12
14
15

T.PREC.

1:10'54.1

1:19'08.9
1:19'19.2
1:1957.4
1:21'08.9
1:21'02.2
1:21'48.5
1:22'14.7
1:22'11.0
1:23'46.2
1:25'15.1
1:2521.0
1:25'63.2
1:25'47.2
1:27'02.0
1:33'02.9

TEMPO PS

813.1

9'14.6
9'33.9
9'47.1
9'54.5
10111.3
9'40.7
9'20.1
1001.2
1028.1
9'53.2
10'10.5
10'15.2
10'56.2
1022.3
11'03.2

PEN.

TOTALE D.ASS.

1:1907.2

NP (PSD4) - TORRIGLIA 1
RIT (PSB7) - PORTELLO 3
NP (PSD4) - TORRIGLIA 1
NP (PSB5) - PORTELLO 2

1:2823.5

1:28'53.1 29.6
1:29'44.5 1'21.0
1:31'03.4 2'39.9
1:31'13.5 2'50.0
1:3129.2 3'05.7
1:31'34.8 311.3
1:32'12.2 3'48.7
1:34'14.3 5'50.8
1:35'08.3 6'44.8
1:35'31.5 7'08.0
1:36'08.4 7'44.9
1:36'43.4 8'19.9
1:3724.3 9'00.8
1:44'06.1 15'42.6

NP (PSD4) - TORRIGLIA 1
NP (PSBS5) - PORTELLO 2
RIT (PSB2) - PORTELLO 1
RIT (PSD4) - TORRIGLIA 1
RIT (PSD6) - TORRIGLIA 2
NP (PSD4) - TORRIGLIA 1

DIFF.PREC.

29.6
51.4
1'18.9
101
15.7
5.6
37.4
2'02.1
54.0
23.2
36.9
35.0
40.9
6'41.8

RY.6.25/1




ASS GRP CLA NUM S

1 1 1 22

2 2 2 22

3 3 1 44

4 4 1 25

5 5 2 43

6 6 3 39
ABBANDONI

14

ABBANDONI

23
24

Genova, 24-25/05/13

C.p.

TRA
TRA

TRA

1°CONDUTTORE

VESCOVIR.
MAIANI A.
DENARO S.
GREGHI D.
VISCONTI F.
CERUTTI G.

PAGNOZZI N.

CASAZZA M.

ROSSI S.
TIMONERI F.

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA

2°CONDUTTORE

GUzzl G.
CRESTAG.
ABATE G.
MALINARICH G. F
GRAVAGHI F.
HAIANES BERTASI

ABATECOLA G.

CASAZZA S.

ROGERUAN
LANA M.

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA

VETTURA GC
GRUPPO R

SCUDERIA

RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO
SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT

R3C
R3C
RS3

ASD GR SPORT
POWER CAR TEAM
MESSINA RACING TEAM

PEUGEOT 208 R2B WINNERS RALLY TEAM sr
SUZUKI SWIFT RS3 ASD PRORACING
SUZUKY RS3 ASD GR SPORT

MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO R4

GRUPPO FA

NEW VOMERO RACING

PEUGEOT 106 FA6 LANTERNA CORSE

RENAULT CLIO MAXI
OPEL ASTRA

FA7 SCR MOTORSPORT
FA7 LANTERNA CORSE

POS

O g WN R

1

T.PREC.

1:13'53.4
1:22'49.9
1:24'09.5
1:24'50.2
1:25'03.6
1:35'39.8

1:20'04.1

TEMPO PS PEN.

8'54.0
10'08.1
1012.0

9'54.3
10'15.6
11'54.0

9'19.1

TOTALE D.ASS. DIFF.PREC.
1:22'47.4

1:32'58.0 10'10.6 10'10.6
1:3421.5 11'34.1 1'23.5
1:34'44.5 11'57.1 23.0
1:35'19.2 12'31.8 34.7
1:47'33.8 24'46.4 12'14.6

RIT (PSD4) - TORRIGLIA 1

1:2923.2

RIT (PSB2) - PORTELLO 1
RIT (PSC3) - MASSIMO CANEVARI 1

RY.6.25/2




